
FEATURES:

●Multiple Installation options, floor mounted or on-top of plinth

●Adapter type: FC, SC, ST, LC

●Capacity up to 24 port. However, others capacity can be customized as required.

●Quick field installation.

●It’s design especially for outdoor optical nodes I access network .

●Perfect design for easy fiber cable routing & friendly maintenance of fiber cable.

●Built in compartment for installation of fiber optic splitter. Such as 1x8, 1x16 and so on.

●Suitable for housing, commercial & factory industrial area.

APPLICATION:

●Fiber Optic Telecommunication

●Optical network equipment

●CATV System

●LAN(Local Area Network)

SPECIFICATIONS:

 Ordering Information：

1. Connector Type : SC/UPC, FC/UPC, LC/UPC, ST/UPC, SC/APC, FC/APC, LC/APC

2. Cable Type : SM (Single Mode) or MM (Multi Mode)

3. Part Number :   CV-PDH-UU-WW      WW = Connector Type      YY = SM or MM      UU: 06, 08, 12, 16, 24 (Total Ports)

Color Light Green

12 Cores - 550 mm x 230 mm (H x D)

CAVO © Copyright 2022. This information provides a general description of product and shall not

form part of any contract. Improvement or changes may be made to the product without advanced notification.

Dimension 
16 - 24 Cores - 700 mm x 310 mm (H x D)

Storage temperature: -25°C ~+55°C

Relative humidity: ≤85% (+30°C)

Material: HDPE

Cavo Technology

FIBER OPTIC PEDESTAL DISTRIBUTION HUB

PARAMETERS VALUE

Working temperature: -45°C to +85°C


